SPLOSNA MEDICINA
URNIK 2023/24 - 1. letnik, zimski semester

SPLOSNA MEDICINA

SPLOSNA MEDICINA

SPLOSNA MEDICINA

Ure

Sreda

Cetrtek

Petek

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Biokemija
SE
1S17-24
10:00-
12:30

12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

Biokemija
SE
151-8
15:00-
17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

Kemija/Biokemija
P
7:30-10:00

Uvod v medicino
2]
7:30-10:00

Biofizika
LV
151-3
10:00-
14:00

Prva
pomo¢
LV
154-6
10:00-

Biokemija
SE
159-16
10:00-
12:30

Biofizika
LV
1S16-18

Prva
pomoc
LV
1S13-15
13:30-

Biofizika | Kemija/
LV Biokemija
1S19-21 LV
10:00- 1S1-3
14:00 10:00-
14:00

Kemija/Biokemija

>
7:30-10:00

Biofizika
LV
1S13-15
10:00-
14:00

Kemija/
Biokemija
LV
1S10-12
10:00-14:00

Prva
pomoc
LV
1S16-18
10:30-

14:30-
18:30

ZVO
SE
1519-24
15:30-
18:00

Biofizika | Kemija/
LV Biokemija
1S10-12 LV
14:30- 1S7-9
18:30 14:30-
18:30

Biofizika
Lv
1S22-24
14:30-
18:30

Kemija/
Biokemija
LV
1516-18
14:30-18:30

OPOMBA:

Kemija/Biokemija: prvih 7 tednov poteka Kemija, nato Biokemija




